Team #1

Team #2

Team #3

Team #4

Team #5

Team #6

Team #7
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1"
12

13
14

Jerry Borgelt
Boyd Long

Nick Kelley
David Engdahl

Frank Wiederkehr
Brent Nelson

Kevin Hitzemann
Matt Budenhagen

Chris Pedersen
Paul Hopkins

Phil Knust
Larry Singles

Ernie Hopkins
Mike Hopkins

Emerald Lawns & Standard Heating and Air Conditioning

Weekly Sheet - Scores, Handicaps and Standings after Play on 7/17/02

HCP Score
9 44
5 41

10 48
4 38
10 Sub
18 56
10 40
16 56
14 51
8 45
10 44
1 46
7 45
13 46

RESULTS FROM LAST WEEK

#1 -
#2 -
#3 -
#4 -
#5 -
#o6 -
#H7 -
#8 -
# -
#10 -

5.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
0.0
6.0

#11 -
#12 -
#13 -
#14 -
#15 -
#16 -
#17 -
#18 -
#19 -
#20 -

6.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

You can view scores and schedules at www.geocities.com/rubenhank/qolf

Pts
2
2

N ©

Team#8 15
16
Team#9 17
18
Team #10 19
20
Team #11 21
22
Team #12 23
24
Team #13 25
26
Team #14 27
28

Jon Tucker
Tony Betts

Jon Eliot
Dave Yakes

Rich Braley
Steve Farner

Ron Seipold
Jerry Evans

Mike Ozmun
Corwin Keller

Chris Horihan
John Baack

Mike Young
Greg Hultine

HCP Score
13 Sub
9 39
17 Sub
16 53
5 40
3 37
1 Sub
1 34
15 53
13 51
13 53
7 Sub
14 58
14 52

STANDINGS AFTER LAST WEEK

#10- 57.5
#2 - 54.0
#8 - 515
#11- 50.5
#1 - 495
#19- 48.0
#4 - 440
#r7 - 425
#15- 415
#13- 41.0

#5 -
#3 -
#16 -
#o6 -
#17 -
#12 -
#20 -
#14 -
#18 -
#O -

37.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
30.5
28.5
28.0
27.5
27.5
24.0

Remember: Champions Club/ The 19th Hole next week afier golf.

Everyones mvited to see what Nick Kelley does for
Ormaha 1 his ime off.

Thanks Nick!!

Pts
2 Team #15
2
0 Team #16
0

2 Team #17

2 Team #18

Team #19

0 Team #20

2

0

0

Substitutes

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

#3
#8

#9

#11
#13
#20

Dave Novak
Kirk Cwelich

Art Wakefield
Al Pfeifer

Pat Lovato
Kurt Cruise

Kevin Cole
Tom Luppen

Clark Ozborn
Gary Nabity

Jayson Pingle
Jerry Shaffer

Jay Zesiger
Kirk Warren

Ryan Ollie
Marty Furjanic
Johnny Sabialaus

Justin Pedersen

SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK

Front
5.07
5:15
5:22
5:30
5:37

15-11
12-6
10-8
4-14
19-7

HCP Score Pts
13 52 2
4 37 2

12 54 0
18 66 0
14 50 1
15 57 2

7 38 2
23 60 0

9 41 2

6 41 0
10 Sub 0
14 50 2
6 43 0
4 38 2
16 57 0
1 41 2
8 41 2
15 54 0
Back
5:07 17-9
5:15 1-13
5:22 18-3
5:30 20-5
5:37 16-2



